University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Nov, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Fisheries and Aquaculture(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Fisheries and Aquaculture(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 24-11-2022 (Thursday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 26-11-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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HAMMAD LATIF KHALID LATIF 9594 12/26/2003 92.7817
HIRA ALI ALI AHMAD 19481 6/5/2005 92.5636
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 16149 2/14/2003 91.8363
MASOO KHAN ALI BAIG 3213 1/5/2004 89.8806
ZAINAB AFZAL MUHMMAD AFZAL 21004 1/4/2004 89.1453
AREEBA ASLAM I\SIIIEIJ::MMAD ASLAM 9099 8/13/2003 88.9817
ABDULLAH SAID ANWAR KHAN 12709 2/22/2004 88.3908
NAVEED ALI IJAZ ALI ZAFAR 8009 2/7/2004 84.6545
MARYAM YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 10783 11/15/2004 83.8909
TAZAIN FATIMA MUHAMMAD RASHEED 10239 12/11/2003 83.2636
FAIZAN ALI MUHAMMAD ANWAR 19860 10/13/2004 83.0454
MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SALEEM 18194 6/4/2004 81.6181
MUHAMMAD MUHTASHIM MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ 14963 9/8/2004 81.4271
MUHAMMAD TOQEER MUHAMMAD KHALID 20985 3/4/2005 81.3999
TASMIA SHAHZADI ABDUL SATTAR KHAN 17583 4/4/2004 79.9181
MUHAMMAD ZIKRIYA MUHAMMAD ASIF 6446 10/30/2005 79.5999
SABA ASGHAR MALIK ASGHAR ALI 16261 2/11/2004 79.3454
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UMAR IMRAN
TAYYAB RAZA

SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ZAHID

SAMAVIA

MUHAMMAD USMAN SAEED
ALINA YAHYA

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

ASIA SHARIF

ALISHBA GHAFOOR

ANJLINA

SAMREEN

SAMAIKA ASIF
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
UBAID ULLAH

MANAHIL SALEEM

UNZELA

KHANSA ANFAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS IBRAHIM
HASEEB UL HASAN

TAYYABA AKHLAQ

SAYED ZUNAIR MUSHTAQ
GULRAIZ YASIN
MOAZ NAEEM

MUHAMMAD USMAN
SHEIKH FAZAL AHMAD

RANA AHMAD BILAL KHAN
SANIA SAJJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
NASEEM ABBAS

SYED SAJID ALI
SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
IQBAL

ABDUL QADIR
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
ARSHD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
GHAFOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

ALI

SHAUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
TASDIQUE AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

ATTIQ AMJAD KHAN
FAIZ SULTAN
MUHAMMAD RAFI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
AKHLAQ

SYED MUSHTAQ
HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ASGHAR

LABHA
ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD IRFAQ
KHAN

SAJJAD AHMAD

9861
6512

18369

17480

11291
1476
2664
22389
14530
9491

1975

15296
9424
7264
10696

6620

4547
15335
17031
4923

16278

589
19048
9254

15948
2804

15239
8579

4/1/2005
3/15/2002

7/17/2002

1/18/2005

12/9/2004
6/1/2004
2/8/2003
9/18/2004
8/8/2003
2/20/2006

9/11/2004

3/3/2004
6/26/2004
12/30/2003
6/22/2004

12/16/2002

6/1/2002
1/12/2004
11/3/2003
2/6/2004

8/12/2005

1/2/2005
11/16/2004
9/24/2002

3/12/2003
12/11/2003

7/2/2005
3/18/2003

73.0544
71.6362

71.5908

71.4909

71.3545
68.5908
67.6454
67.5545
67.0363
64.6999

63.7545

63.7544
63.7544
63.0999
61.3453

60.8363

60.4908
59.7272
59.6635
59.0999

59.0908

59.0272
58.3908
58.2999

58.0544
57.909

57.709
57.2363

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



