

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (22 Nov, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Fisheries and Aquaculture(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Fisheries and Aquaculture(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 24-11-2022 (Thursday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **26-11-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	HAMMAD LATIF	KHALID LATIF	9594	12/26/2003	92.7817
2	HIRA ALI	ALI AHMAD	19481	6/5/2005	92.5636
3	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	16149	2/14/2003	91.8363
4	MASOO KHAN	ALI BAIG	3213	1/5/2004	89.8806
5	ZAINAB AFZAL	MUHMMAD AFZAL	21004	1/4/2004	89.1453
6	AREEBA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH	9099	8/13/2003	88.9817
7	ABDULLAH	SAID ANWAR KHAN	12709	2/22/2004	88.3908
8	NAVEED ALI	IJAZ ALI ZAFAR	8009	2/7/2004	84.6545
9	MARYAM YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	10783	11/15/2004	83.8909
10	TAZAIN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD RASHEED	10239	12/11/2003	83.2636
11	FAIZAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	19860	10/13/2004	83.0454
12	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	18194	6/4/2004	81.6181
13	MUHAMMAD MUHTASHIM	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ	14963	9/8/2004	81.4271
14	MUHAMMAD TOQEER	MUHAMMAD KHALID	20985	3/4/2005	81.3999
15	TASMIA SHAHZADI	ABDUL SATTAR KHAN	17583	4/4/2004	79.9181
16	MUHAMMAD ZIKRIYA	MUHAMMAD ASIF	6446	10/30/2005	79.5999
17	SABA ASGHAR	MALIK ASGHAR ALI	16261	2/11/2004	79.3454

18	UMAR IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	9861	4/1/2005	73.0544
19	TAYYAB RAZA	NASEEM ABBAS	6512	3/15/2002	71.6362
20	SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHERAZI	SYED SAJID ALI SHERAZI	18369	7/17/2002	71.5908
21	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL	17480	1/18/2005	71.4909
22	SAMAVIA	ABDUL QADIR	11291	12/9/2004	71.3545
23	MUHAMMAD USMAN SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	1476	6/1/2004	68.5908
24	ALINA YAHYA	MUHAMMAD YAHYA	2664	2/8/2003	67.6454
25	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM	ARSHD MEHMOOD	22389	9/18/2004	67.5545
26	ASIA SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	14530	8/8/2003	67.0363
27	ALISHBA GHAFOOR	GHAFOOR AHMAD	9491	2/20/2006	64.6999
28	ANJLINA	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ALI	1975	9/11/2004	63.7545
29	SAMREEN	SHAUKAT ALI	15296	3/3/2004	63.7544
30	SAMAIKA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	9424	6/26/2004	63.7544
31	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	7264	12/30/2003	63.0999
32	UBAID ULLAH	TASDIQUE AHMAD	10696	6/22/2004	61.3453
33	MANAHIL SALEEM	RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM	6620	12/16/2002	60.8363
34	UNZELA	ATTIQ AMJAD KHAN	4547	6/1/2002	60.4908
35	KHANSA ANFAL	FAIZ SULTAN	15335	1/12/2004	59.7272
36	MUHAMMAD AWAIS IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD RAFI	17031	11/3/2003	59.6635
37	HASEEB UL HASAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	4923	2/6/2004	59.0999
38	TAYYABA AKHLAQ	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ	16278	8/12/2005	59.0908
39	SAYED ZUNAIR MUSHTAQ	SYED MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN SHAH	589	1/2/2005	59.0272
40	GULRAIZ YASIN	MUHAMMAD YASIN	19048	11/16/2004	58.3908
41	MOAZ NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASGHAR	9254	9/24/2002	58.2999
42	MUHAMMAD USMAN	LABHA	15948	3/12/2003	58.0544
43	SHEIKH FAZAL AHMAD	ABDUL AZIZ SHEIKH	2804	12/11/2003	57.909
44	RANA AHMAD BILAL KHAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAQ KHAN	15239	7/2/2005	57.709
45	SANIA SAJJAD AHMAD	SAJJAD AHMAD	8579	3/18/2003	57.2363

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee